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Price
34.54 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.76% (0.26)

US5207761058
DSGR

Nasdaq

usb
Construction
Stock

1,472 EUR
S&P 500

13.80 USD (200)
38.00 USD (100)
34.33 USD
34.83 USD
34.33 USD
34.28 USD
34.550731 USD
41,339
1,428,706.14
1,446

WKN: 520776105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5207761058&ID_NOTATION=271201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5207761058&ID_NOTATION=271201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf555e04241ba72a75e3a9b26569e053810acb545e113c559cd843e894194ec1&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b31e44ff0949f950&time=1724028613&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ef3254c8e0a27aca5747c63e55db3d3fc5ada755672f68baf664873bc3baef8&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6e258767dacabda0&time=1724028613&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=171d483e47a74636b2a255c4528a36ea00eddc4478d1600f76454e9bfe58865f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2012a7b71d31af020&time=1724028613&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f24a660d789a9fdc93f7568000a50fdddf6498f0059acdf4854d3e79a674741&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63f357a1750023952&time=1724028613&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a18c38e36f0dd1ba13c6896acffb8f395ba0e0fe692eb47e95100cfcd69cf08c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23aa345332f01b00b&time=1724028613&tool=RSC

DISTRIBUTION SOLUTIONS GROUP INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
34.54 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.76% (0.26)

ISIN US5207761058
Symbol DSGR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,472 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.80 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 38.00 USD (100)
Open 34.33 USD
High 34.83 USD
Low 34.33 USD
Close (prev. day) 34.28 USD
VWAP 34.550731 USD
Volume (pcs) 41,339
Trading volume 1,428,706.14
Number of trades 1,446
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +4.41% +39.41% +31.58%
Perf (abs.) +1.46 +9.77 +8.29
Beta 0.51 0.65 0.78
Volatility 36.61 39.67 44.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/16 18:44 31.00 EUR 0.00
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 34.54 USD 1.43
Munich 2024/08/16 08:07 31.00 EUR 0.00
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:06 31.00 EUR 0.00
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 19:31 30.80 EUR 0.00

33.30 USD (32,240
32.45 USD (42,967
32.93 USD (54,430
30.62 USD (55,183
37.31 USD (2024/05/20
28.01 USD (2024/03/07
37.31 USD (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.91 USD (2023/11/08)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

4
1,446
2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=271201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457911270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439499105
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309304851
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769264

DISTRIBUTION SOLUTIONS GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

DISTRIBUTION -
SOLUTIONS GROUP

Fawnrful Salutions. Proven Resulls.

Contact Details
DISTRIBUTION SOLUTIONS GROUP INC.

Members of Management Board

Andrew Albert

Bianca Rhodes

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

o Bradley Member of Board of
West Bryn Mawr Avenue, Suite 900 8770 Wallace Directors
60631 Chicago I. Edelson Member of Board of
Telefon: +1 773 304 5665 Directors
Fax: - Lee Hillman Member of Board of
Emrgil - Directors
Mark Moon Member of Board of
Directors
Robert Member of Board of
Zamarripa Directors
Michael G. Chairman of Managing
DeCata Board
Matthew Member of Executive
Brown Committee
Rick Pufpaf Member of Executive
Committee
Ron Knutson Member of Executive
Committee
Shane Member of Executive
McCarthy Committee
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